48v DC Power Plant
The X15 GYR offers the highest level of technology available. The GYR system directs the user through all
phases of the brake rotor match machining process, while saving the work to a unique cloud site.  Connect your
own printer, and you can have customer and management reports in hand.  2 years of complete around the
wheel specs included. GYR will elevate your brake work and your profits.
© PRO-CUT INTERNATIONAL, LLC www.PROCUTUSA.com
PFM X15GYR  W/ 6ADP SHOWN
SS-X15GYR
  VARIABLE SPEED DC MOTOR. Variable Speed 48v DC power delivers
smooth,clean, and consistent power for beautiful, better than OE
finishes every time on the widest variety of modern vehicle plat-
forms, including trucks with speed-sensitive locking rear axles.
   LATEST ADVANCED ELECTRONICS PLATFORM.  All X15 machines
come with: 2.0 electronics with DRO usage tracking details, mainte-
nance alerts, compatibility with our latest digital measuring cutting
head, and full GYR Validated Brake Service upgrade.
   PRECISION PLUS CUTTING HEAD.  Our most advanced parrallel arm
cutting head with measuring has tool arms to match-machine even
the largest drilled performance discs.
   FREE ON-SITE DEMO.  GIVE US A CALL.  Still not convinced? Call
1-800-543-6618 to set up a free on-site demo!  Get hands on with
Pro-Cut X15 Rotor Matching System with no obligations.
R10-2022
COMPARE BEFORE & AFTER ROTOR MEASUREMENTS TO
SPECIFICATIONS AND SAVE REPORTS FOR CUSTOMER OR
WARRANTY DOCUMENTATION!
/ TECH SPECS
THIS SYSTEM IS SUBJECT TO ONE OR MORE OF U.S. PATENTS: 6,050,160 / 6,101,911 / 6,216,571 / 6,327,947 / 6,330,847 / 6,474,203 / 6,477,928 / 6,895,851 / 5,974,878 / 7,607,377
Pro-Cut’s PFM lathes are the first choice of the brake service industry.  We have been approved by virtually every auto manufacturer and are considered essential equipment by most OEM’s.
PFM X15 SPECIFICATIONS
PFM X15 GYR 6ADP SHOWN
6 LED ON-BOARD WORK
LIGHT & LIGHTWEIGHT
“X” BODY
Spindle Speed
Carriage Speed
Motor
Shipping Weight
Electrical Supply
Feed Distance
60-130 RPM
0.005” / rev.
1000 W
200 lbs.
90-264VAC 50/60Hz 1ph
7.09” / 7.48” Optional
Maximum Rotor Thickness
Minimum Rotor Thickness
Maximum Rotor Diameter
Maximum Friction Face
Maximum Depth of Cut
Weight
2.0”
0.20”
17.1”
3.82”
0.015” / Side
8.12 lbs
PERFORMANCE PLUS CUTTING HEAD MACHINE QUICK SPECS
BrakeSaver POS Marketing Kit
Provides exceptional Return on
Investment (ROI); 4-6 months is
common in busier shops!
FREE WITH EVERY
LATHE PURCHASE!
BENEFITSTANDARD FEATURES
Plug in, variable speed DC motor
G2X Measuring Cutting Head
New PFM 2.0 Electronics
Patented one touch Lateral Run Out (LRO) compensation
6 LED on-board work light
4 Wheel, 4 Axis, Adjustable Trolley
Average Cut Time
2 YR Parts & Labor Warranty
Power to turn stiff axles and adjustable RPM to even turn locking axles.
Extendable tool arms, live measuring, and cut detection!
Advanced stability & functionality with usage tracking and maintenance alerts.
Press one button and the latest PFM lathes compensate in seconds!
Improves technician safety and efficiency in dark wheel wells.
Working Range of 18”to 43” allows the use on any lift or no lift w/ optional short shock.
Most vehicles under 5 minutes per rotor!
Match Rotors day in and day out with peace of mind.(maintenance & abuse not covered).
· Cutting tip tracking
· Technician directed work mode
· Around the wheel specs
· Live micrometer
· Before and after LRO recording
· Customizable shop info
VARIABLE SPEED!
POWERFUL 48V DC MOTOR!